Fully Sealed Potentiometer
Military and Professional Grade
PE30
Vishay Sfernice
Document Number: 51037 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 29-Aug-12 See also Application Note: www.vishay.com/doc?51001 and www.vishay.com/doc?52029 131
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION (Part Number)
MODEL BUSHING OPTION SHAFT
OHMIC
VALUE
TOLERANCE TAPER PACKAGING
SPECIAL
NUMBER
PE30 L =
M10 x 0.75
M = Panel
sealed
M10 x 0.75
0 = none
For L bushing
D = DBAN
L = LPRP
B = DBAN
and LPRP
For M bushing
E = Peg
A = Peg
and DBAN
For L bushing (= old codes:)
FG 16 mm, slotted = AC
FL 25 mm, slotted = AM
FR 50 mm, plain = AL
For M bushing
FD = 13 mm, slotted = AC
FJ = 22 mm, slotted = AM
FP = 47 mm, plain = AL
A law =
from 22 
to 10 M
L and F
laws =
from 100 
to 2.2 M
± 20 %
On request:
± 10 %
± 5 %
A = Linear
L = Clockwise
logarithmic
F = Clockwise
inverse
logarithmic
B = Box of
10 pieces
(if applicable)
Given by
Vishay
for custom
design
or
E105
CV1M
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
PE30 LPRP AC 200K 20 % A DBAN CV1M BO e3
MODEL FEATURES OPTION SHAFT VALUE TOL. TAPER OPTION SPECIAL DETENT PACKAGING
CUSTOM
SHAFT
SPECIAL
LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
L B F G 2 0 4 A3P 0E M B
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay